Precinct Summary

Race Audited: M%M{ ,é/ LD 5. J EM A

Precinct Number: 'C/

Candidate Name or Issue Choice

Voting System

Manual Public

Difference (+ or —)

Total Tally Total
it TV udpire 4 /A AL
4 J.’ 4 ) ) A JF,,A/ 4 39 "f‘y?
vea LAWK Yk LDl /0

Number of ballots overvoted:
Number of ballots undervoted:

Number of questionable ballots:

A5/

a—On"

(Attach a separate Precinct Summary for each precinct audited.)

Rule 18-5.026

DS-DE 106 (eff. 10-16-08)




Voting System Post Election Audit Report

County: ,d_gﬁfjf Ed

Date of Election: /l///)fi),ﬂi '{ R0/0

Precinct Number(s): 6/‘

poaonsy CGBES Sea A

L Overall accuracy of the audit:
,"7 3
@W@Z -Patarees
2 Description of any problems or discrepancies encountered:
4
] iy
A/ / A
3. Likely cause of such problems or discrepancies:
ey
4. Recommended corrective action with respect to avoiding or mitigating such

circumstances in future elections:

./:)/’{ / ;4

I hereby certify that the report of the voting system audit performed for the
election is accurate and that attached are precinct summary reports for each precinct audited.



’REC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

N DATE:11/15/10 09:16 AM

J028 307 PIMLICO REC CTR
TOTAL VOTES

30ARD OF SUPERVISORS CDD5-SEAT 2 DISTRICT 5

(Vote for ) 1

Gene Murray. . . . . . . . . . . 212

Diane B. Spencer . . . . . . . . . 489

Charles "Chuck” Wildzunas . . . . . . 106
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 2

Under Motes .. + w = = <« = 2 = = 251

26.27
60.59
13.14

GENERAL ELECTION
SUMTER COUNTY
NOVEMBER 2, 2010

ABSENTEE ~ EV-DS200

22
48
13

15

160
358
78

185

cCooo o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL30A PAGE 0028-01

EV-200PRO EV-IVOPRO ED -DS200 ED -IVO

oo oo

oo o

30
83
15

47

cCoooo

ED-200PRO  ED-IVOPRO

ooooo

[ I el e I e s ]



