Precinct Summary

Race Audited: Board of Si	spervisor's	CAD5/	seat 2
Race Audited: <i>Board of St</i> Precinct Number: <u>4</u>	/		
			T = 100
Candidate Name or Issue Choice	Voting System Total	Manual Public Tally Total	Difference (+ or –)
Gene Murray	212	212	
Moiane B. Spencer Charles "Chuck" Wildgung	489	106	
Offices Chuch Williagunia	106	700	
		,	
	-		
Number of ballots overvoted:	_	2	
Number of ballots undervoted:	_	251	
Number of questionable ballots:		-0-	
	-		

(Attach a separate Precinct Summary for each precinct audited.)

Voting System Post Election Audit Report

V 1-
County: Sunter
Date of Election: 100 2, 2010
Precinct Number(s): 4
Precinct Number(s): 4 Race: Brash of Supervisoris CDD 5 Seat 2
1. Overall accuracy of the audit:
Correct-Balanced
2. Description of any problems or discrepancies encountered:
NIA
3. Likely cause of such problems or discrepancies:
NA
4. Recommended corrective action with respect to avoiding or mitigating such circumstances in future elections:
NA
I hereby certify that the report of the voting system audit performed for theelection is accurate and that attached are precinct summary reports for each precinct audited.

'REC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL					GENERAL EL SUMTER COL	JNTY						OFF:	ICIAL RESULT	S
RUN DATE:11/15/10 09:16 AM					NOVEMBER 2	2, 2010						REP(ORT-EL30A PA	GE 0028-01
)028 307 PIMLICO REC CTR		TOT/	AL VOTES	%	ABSENTEE	EV-DS200	EV-IVO		EV-200PRO	EV-IVOPRO	ED -DS200	ED -IVO	ED-200PRO	ED-IVOPRO
30ARD OF SUPERVISORS CDD5-SEAT 2 DISTRICT 5 (Vote for) 1														
Gene Murray			212	26.27	22	160		0	0	0	30	0	0	0
Diane B. Spencer			489	60.59	48	358		0	0	0	83	0	0	0
Charles "Chuck" Wildzunas			106	13.14	13	78		0	0	0	15	0	0	0
Over Votes			2		0	2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes			251		19	185		0	0	0	47	0	0	0